

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16583/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 21/05/2010 in WP No. 13097/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

GIRISH CHANDRA DASH & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehata, Sr Adv.
Mr. Gautam Das, Adv.
Ms. Reena Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv
Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.
Four week's time, as prayed for, is granted
to enable the learned counsel for the
petitioners to file rejoinder affidavit.
: 2 :

The ad-interim relief granted earlier to
continue till further orders.

List the matter for further hearing after
four weeks.

(Sonia)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master