

ÀITEM NO.1

COURT NO.13

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7300 OF 2010

GIRISH CHANDRA DASH & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 21/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anurag Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr Adv.
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notify the matter for disposal on February
17, 2011.

Interim relief granted earlier by order
dated 31.5.2010 to continue till further orders.

(Sonia)
Sr P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master